
SALADS

ROASTS

EXTRA’S & SIDES

BURGERS

SMALL PLATES

Cheesecake Chocolate
Brownie Eton Mess Ice
Cream

Roast Potatoes Yorkshire Pudding
& Gravy Seasonal Green Veg Skin
on Fries Parmesan & Truffle Fries
Sweet potato fries Onion Rings

Vegan Superfood Greens Salad (vg)
Roasted squash, grilled broccoli, edamame beans, red cabbage, quinoa.
Dressed with Lemon, extra virgin olive oil, topped with almonds
Warm Goat Cheese Salad
Toasted goat cheese, grilled beetroot, shallots,
chopped chives, toasted walnuts, oak leaves, &
balsamic dressing

Roasted Chicken with Lemon & Thyme
Half Cut whole Roasted Chicken, spiced fresh Lemon & aromatic thyme, served
with Yorkshire pudding, meaty gravy & vegetables
Beef Topside
Slow cooked Tender Beef Sirloin - roasted with garlic & rosemary,
served with Yorkshire pudding, meaty gravy &vegetables
Slow Cooked Pork Belly with Crackling

90's Signature Burger

Crispy Chicken Wings
House rub crispy Chicken wings, blue cheese sauce, spring onion
& chilli(BBQ Or BUFFALO DIP)
Sweetcorn Fritters (Vg)
Sweetcorn, spring onion and herb fritters, vegan
avocado mayMac & Cheese
Mac & Cheese
Macaroni pasta with cheese sauce, melted cheese abd a chilli
flake crumb

Crispy Jackfruit Burger (vg)
Meat Free vegan jackfruit cutlet, burger relish, oak leaf lettuce, Apple
& fennel slaw, Garlic mayo, pickled gherkins, fully baked sesame
seeded bun

£6.5

£6.5

£9.5

Rolled slow cooked Pork Belly stuffed with aromatic thyme &
fennel & spicy ginger, served with Yorkshire pudding, meaty
gravy & vegetables
Spinach, Mushroom & Feta Wellington
Mushroom, Spinach and Vegan Feta wrapped up In puff
pastry served with Yorkshire pudding, vegan gravy &
vegetables

All of our roasts are served with garlic and thyme
Roasted potatoes, honey & cumin parsnips and

carrots and a selection of seasonal veg.

Double Smashed Patty, Smoked Streaky maple Bacon, Tomato, Siracha
Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Red Onions, Pickled gherkins, potato brioche,
melted Jack Cheese

DESSERTS
6.5
6.6
6.5
4.5

90 Wallis road hackney wick E9 5LN wifi
NUMBER 90 GUEST

Prices do not include 10% service charge
If you have any allergies please inform a

member of staff before you place your order

SPECIALS

9TIER BURGER
CHALLENGE

£29

£3.5
£3.5
£3.5

£4
£5 £5
£4.5

£16.5

£14.5

£11.5

 £11.5

£16.9

£16.9

£15.5

£15

2 smashed patties spicy
grilled chicken american
cheese bacon fried egg
onion ring siracha mayo

cheesy bacon fries 1 beer
9 minutes

All burgers come with fries



Here comes the Sun 
Wrong Island Ice Tea

Bounty dark, Spiced, overproof and Coconut rum, PassionFruit, Lime and
Diet Coke

Popstar Martini
Whiteclaw cherry vodka, Chambord, Grenadine, Lemon and Pineapple

East London Iced Tea
East London Rum, East London Gin, Blue Curacoa, Lemon, Peach and Soda

Spicy Watermelon Margarita

Kentucky Mule

Poison Ivy
Pineapple Whiteclaw Vodka, Midori, Sugar and Pineapple Juice

Bananarama
Old J spiced Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Banana And Salted Caramel

 Passion Fruit/ Watermelon/ Peach/ Mango/
Wild Berries

East London Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lime, Lillet Rouge Vivir Silver Tequila, Lime, Spicy Watermelon And 
Ojo DeTigre Mezcal

Iron Wheel Bourbon, Lime and Ginger Beer

 TOBACCO
NORDIC SPIRIT Benson
& Hedges

Red Bull 
TRIP CBD Peach & Ginger
TRIP CBD Mint & Elderflower 
Vita Coconut Water
Citrus / Raspberry Kombucha
Coke Cola 
Coke Zero

3
5
5
4
6
3
3

7.9
13

House Lager 
Guinness 
Camden Hells 
Camden Pale 
Camden Easy IPA
Kopparberg Strawberry
Grand Central IPA
Beavertown Neck Oil 
Beavertown Gamma Ray 
Jubel Peach Lager 
Lucky Budda Lager 
Stella Artois Unfiltered 
Mahou Lager 
Appleshed Cider 

pint/half/stein/jug
5.75/2.9/11/22 
7/3.6 
6.5/3.3/12.5/25
6.5/3.3/12.5/25
7/3.8/14/27.5
7/3.5/13.5/26
6.5/3.3/12.5/26
6.5/3.5/12.50/26
7/3.75/13.5/27
6.5/3.3/12.5/25
6.8/3.3/12.5/25
6.5/3.5/12.5/25
6.6/3.5/12.5/26
5.8/2.9/11/22

Red 
Solino Rosso Le Jardin Merlot
Serrano Tempranillo
Rioja Valle 
De Ceibo Malbec 
White 
L Traliccio Trebbiano 
Villa Molino Pinot Grigio 
Pelequen Sauvignon Blanc 
White Malbec Levre 
Piquante Picpoul 
Rosé 
Pinotage Rosé 
Pinot Grigio Rosato 
Sparkling 
Prosecco

5.5/24
6.5/27

7/29
8/34

8.5/35

6/24
7.5/30

7.2/36

5.5/24
6.25/27

7/29
8/33

Erdingher 0%
Corona 
Corona 0% 
Jubel Flavoured 
Beavertown Lazer Crush
 Estrella Daura Damm 
Rekordelig 

5.5
5.5
4.7 
5
5.5  
5.9
5.9 

Prices do not include service charge If you have any
allergies please inform a member of staff before you

place your order

WINESBEERS

PACKAGED

COCKTAILS £10.5

4%

4.2%

4.6%

4%

5% 

4.5%

 4.2%

4.3%

5.4%

4%

4.8%

5%

5.1%

4.5%

0%
4.6%
0%
4%
0.4%
5%
4.5%

 SOFTS

SUNDAY SPECIAL
2 4 1

BLOODY MARYS
& MIMOSAS


