

Prices do not include 10% service charge If you have any allergies please inform a member of staff before you place your order

ROASTS

SMALL PLATES

Roasted Chicken with Lemon & Thyme Half Cut whole Roasted Chicken, spiced fresh Lemon & aromatic thyme,	£15.5 , served	Crispy Chicken Wings House rub crispy Chicken wings, blue cheese sauce, spring onion	£9.5
with Yorkshire pudding, meaty gravy & vegetables Beef Topside Slow cooked Tender Beef Sirloin - roasted with garlic & rosemary,	£16.9	& chilli(BBQ Or BUFFALO DIP) Sweetcorn Fritters (Vg) Sweetcorn, spring onion and herb fritters, vegan avocado mayMac & Cheese	£6.5
Served with Yorkshire pudding, meaty gravy &vegetables Slow Cooked Pork Belly with Crackling Rolled slow cooked Pork Belly stuffed with aromatic thyme & fennel & spicy ginger, served with Yorkshire pudding, meaty gravy & vegetables	£16.9	Mac & Cheese Macaroni pasta with cheese sauce, melted cheese abd a chilli flake crumb	£6.5
Spinach, Mushroom & Feta Wellington Mushroom, Spinach and Vegan Feta wrapped up In puff pastry served with Yorkshire pudding, vegan gravy & vegetables	£15		

All of our roasts are served with garlic and thyme Roasted potatoes, honey & cumin parsnips and carrots and a selection of seasonal veg.

£11.5

£11.5

SALADS

Vegan Superfood Greens Salad (vg)

Roasted squash, grilled broccoli, edamame beans, red cabbage, quinoa. Dressed with Lemon, extra virgin olive oil, topped with almonds

Warm Goat Cheese Salad

Toasted goat cheese, grilled beetroot, shallots, chopped chives, toasted walnuts, oak leaves, & balsamic dressing

EXTRA'S & SIDES

Roast Potatoes Yorkshire Pudding £3.5
& Gravy Seasonal Green Veg Skin £3.5
on Fries Parmesan & Truffle Fries £3.5
Sweet potato fries Onion Rings £4
£4.5

DESSERTS

DEGOLITIO		
Cheesecake Chocolate	6.5	
Brownie Eton Mess Ice	6.6	
Cream	6.5	
	4.5	

BURGERS

90's Signature Burger

Double Smashed Patty, Smoked Streaky maple Bacon, Tomato, Siracha Mayo, Gem Lettuce, Red Onions, Pickled gherkins, potato brioche, melted Jack Cheese

Crispy Jackfruit Burger (vg)

Meat Free vegan jackfruit cutlet, burger relish, oak leaf lettuce, Apple & fennel slaw, Garlic mayo, pickled gherkins, fully baked sesame seeded bun

All burgers come with fries

SPECIALS

9TIER BURGER
CHALLENGE
£29

2 smashed patties spicy grilled chicken american cheese bacon fried egg onion ring siracha mayo cheesy bacon fries 1 beer 9 minutes

£16.5

f14.5

SUNDAY SPECIAL 241 **BLOODY MARYS & MIMOSAS**



Prices do not include service charge If you have any allergies please inform a member of staff before you place your order

COCKTAILS £10.5

Here comes the Sun

East London Vodka, Passion Fruit, Lime, Lillet Rouge

Wrong Island Ice Tea
Bounty dark, Spiced, overproof and Coconut rum, PassionFruit, Lime and
Diet Coke

Popstar Martini

Whiteclaw cherry vodka, Chambord, Grenadine, Lemon and Pineapple

East London Iced Tea

East London Rum, East London Gin, Blue Curacoa, Lemon, Peach and Soda

Spicy Watermelon Margarita

Vivir Silver Tequila, Lime, Spicy Watermelon And Ojo DeTigre Mezcal

Kentucky Mule

Iron Wheel Bourbon, Lime and Ginger Beer

Poison lvy Pineapple Whiteclaw Vodka, Midori, Sugar and Pineapple Juice

BananaramaOld J spiced Rum, Pineapple Juice, Lime, Banana And Salted Caramel

BEERS	pint/half/stein/jug		WINES
House Lager	^{4%} 5.75/2.9/11/22	Red	
Guinness	4.2% 7/3.6	Solino Rosso Le Jardin Merlot	5.5/24
Camden Hells	^{4.6} % 6.5/3.3/12.5/25	Serrano Tempranillo	6.25/27
Camden Pale	^{4%} 6.5/3.3/12.5/25	Rioja Valle	7/29
Camden Easy IPA	^{5%} 7/3.8/14/27.5	De Ceibo Malbec	8/33
Kopparberg Strawberry	4.5% 7/3.5/13.5/26	White	
Grand Central IPA	^{4.2} %6.5/3.3/12.5/26	L Traliccio Trebbiano	5.5/24
Beavertown Neck Oil	^{4.3} % 6.5/3.5/12.50/26	Villa Molino Pinot Grigio	6.5/27
Beavertown Gamma Ray	5.4% 7/3.75/13.5/27	Pelequen Sauvignon Blanc	7/29
Jubel Peach Lager	^{4%} 6.5/3.3/12.5/25	White Malbec Levre	8/34
Lucky Budda Lager	^{4.8} % 6.8/3.3/12.5/25	Piquante Picpoul	8.5/35
Stella Artois Unfiltered	^{5%} 6.5/3.5/12.5/25	Rosé	0.07.00
Mahou Lager	5.1% 6.6/3.5/12.5/26	Pinotage Rosé	6/24
Appleshed Cider	4.5% 5.8/2.9/11/22	Pinot Grigio Rosato	7.5/30
		Sparkling	
DACKACED		Prosecco	7.2/36

PACKAGED

Erdingher 0%	0%	5.5
Corona	4.6%	5.5
Corona 0%	0%	4.7
Jubel Flavoured	4%	5
Beavertown Lazer Crush	0.4%	5.5
Estrella Daura Damm	5%	5.9
Rekordelig	4.5%	5.9
Passion Fruit/ Watermelon/ Peach/ Mango/ Wild Berries		

SOFTS

Red Bull	3
TRIP CBD Peach & Ginger	5
TRIP CBD Mint & Elderflower	5
Vita Coconut Water	4
Citrus / Raspberry Kombucha	6
Coke Cola	3
Coke Zero	3

TOBACCO

ORDIC SPIRIT Benson	7.9
Hedges	12